

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:C.R.P.No. 1435 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.06.2025	<u>TVK,J</u> Since, the subject Civil Revision Petition relates to Suryapet District, Registry is directed to list the matter before the Court having jurisdiction to hear portfolio matters relating to Suryapet District. _____ TVK,J GJ	